Program Reminders

programs@uppermoreland.org

JUNE 2025
Supervised Playgrounds

215-659-3100 x1039 updated 5/29/25

Trips are subject to change
Trip admissions are included in your program fee
Counselors attend trips with their group, if you do not
wish your child to go on a trip, please do not send
them to the program that day
Check your child’s weekly newsletter for more detailed
information

Updated 4/11/25

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SAT/SUN

2

3

4

5

7/8

11

13

14/15

Kona Ice on site

*Waiver needed

-Drinks included

Swim Day ~ bring
your suit

16 Week1 | 17 18 19 20 21/22
Welcome Back Altitudes Top Golf Juneteenth - Pizza Day
Day! (All Groups) (All Groups) Playgrounds Closed

Swim Day~ bring
your suit

Swim Day~ bring
your suit

23 Week2 | 24 25 26 27 28/29
Create Me Chuck E Cheese Penn Cinema Funzilla Pizza Day
Pottery—on site| (Grades 1-3) (All Groups) (Grades 4-8)

30 week 3

Learn to Draw-
on-site

Ice Cream Truck
on site!

Swim Day~ bring
your suit
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN

30 week3 | 1 2 3 4 5/6

Learn to Draw Tilted 10 Tour of the Kids Empire Independence

on site (All Groups) Linc (Grades 1-3) Day Observed
(Grades 4-8)

Swim Day~ bring Playgrounds

your suit Closed

7 Week 4 8 9 10 11 12/13

Beach Yoga Urban Air Game is Afoot Pizza Day
(bring your (All Groups) (All Groups) Farewell First 4

breach towel)! Week Friends!

on site
Swim Day~ bring Swim Day ~bring
your suit your suit

14 week5 | 15 16 17 18 19/20

Welcome Back Thunderbird Elmwood Park Pizza Day

Day! 2nd 4 Lanes Zoo

weeks! (All Groups) (Grades 1-3)

Kona Ice on site

Swim Day~ bring Swim Day ~ bring
your suit your suit

21 Week6 | 22 23 24 25 26/27

Mad Golfer Penn Cinema Arnold’s Family Pizza Day
(All groups) (All Groups) Fun Center Dolton Sports
(Grades 4-8) Tournament Day!
Mad Golfer Rain Date
Swim Day~ bring Swim Day ~ bring
your suit your suit

28 Week7 | 29 30 31

-Judy Tudy Magic Bowlero Neshaminy TNT Amuse- '
(Grades 1-3) (All Groups) Shore Picnic ments : T

Park (All Groups) /I
-Geocaching (All Groups)
(Grades 4-8)
all on site
Swim Day ~ wear -Pack a dispos-

your suit able lunch
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215-659-3100 x1039
Trips are subject to change ~ Trip admissions are included in your pro-
gram fee ~ Counselors attend trips with their group, if you do not wish
your child to go on a trip, please do not send them to the program that

day ~ Check your child’s weekly newsletter for more detailed infor-
mation

August 2025

~pervised Playgrounds

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN

1 2/3

Pizza Day

Swim Day~ bring
your suit

Pack a disposable
lunch

Pack a disposable
lunch

Pack a disposable
lunch

4 Week8 | 5 6 7 8 9/10
DJ Dance Party!| Dorney Park Sesame Place Dorney/Sesame | Playgrounds
On site (Grades 4-8) (Grades 1-3) Rain Date Close at Noon!

12

13

14

15

17/18

19

24/25



mailto:programs@uppermoreland.org

