## **JUNE 2025**

### Program Reminders programs@uppermoreland.org

# Supervised Playgrounds

215-659-3100 x1039

updated 5/29/25

TOUNSHIP

Updated 4/11/25

Trips are subject to change
Trip admissions are included in your program fee
Counselors attend trips with their group, if you do not
wish your child to go on a trip, please do not send
them to the program that day
Check your child's weekly newsletter for more detailed
information

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
2	3	4	5	6	7/8
					-
9	10	11	12	13	14/15
					,
16 Week 1	17	18	19	20	21/22
Welcome Back Day!	Altitudes (All Groups) *Waiver needed	Top Golf (All Groups) -Drinks included	Juneteenth - Playgrounds Closed	Pizza Day Swim Day ~ bring	
Kona Ice on site				your suit	
23 Week 2	24	25	26	27	28/29
Create Me Pottery—on site	Chuck E Cheese (Grades 1-3)	Penn Cinema (All Groups)	Funzilla (Grades 4-8)	Pizza Day	
Swim Day~ bring your suit				Swim Day∼ bring your suit	
30 Week 3					
Learn to Draw- on-site					
Ice Cream Truck on site!					
Swim Day~ bring your suit					





#### Program Reminders programs@uppermoreland.org 215-659-3100 x1039

Trips are subject to change  $\sim$  Trip admissions are included in your program fee  $\sim$  Counselors attend trips with their group, if you do not wish your child to go on a trip, please do not send them to the program that day  $\sim$  Check your child's weekly newsletter for more detailed infor-

	Upda	ted 4/11/25	mation		
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
30 Week 3	1	2	3	4	5/6
Learn to Draw on site	Tilted 10 (All Groups)	Tour of the Linc (Grades 4-8)	Kids Empire (Grades 1-3)	Independence Day Observed	
Swim Day~ bring your suit				Playgrounds Closed	
7 Week 4	8	9	10	11	12/13
Beach Yoga (bring your breach towel)!	Urban Air (All Groups)		Game is Afoot (All Groups)	Pizza Day Farewell First 4 Week Friends!	·
on site Swim Day∼ bring your suit				Swim Day ~bring your suit	
	4 =	4.6	4.7	4.0	40.400
14 Week 5	15	16	17	18	19/20
Welcome Back Day! 2nd 4 weeks! Kona Ice on site	Thunderbird Lanes (All Groups)		Elmwood Park Zoo (Grades 1-3)	Pizza Day	
Swim Day~ bring your suit				Swim Day ∼ bring your suit	
21 1	22	22	2.4	25	26/27
21 Week 6	Mad Golfer (All groups)	23 Penn Cinema (All Groups)	Arnold's Family Fun Center (Grades 4-8)	25 <u>Pizza Day</u> Dolton Sports <u>Tournament Day!</u> Mad Golfer Rain Date	26/27
Swim Day∼ bring your suit				Swim Day ~ bring your suit	
28 Week 7	29	30	31		
-Judy Tudy Magic (Grades 1-3) -Geocaching (Grades 4-8) all on site	Bowlero (All Groups)	Neshaminy Shore Picnic Park (All Groups)	TNT Amuse- ments (All Groups)		
Swim Day ~ wear your suit		-Pack a dispos- able lunch			



### Program Reminders programs@uppermoreland.org 215-659-3100 x1039

Trips are subject to change ~ Trip admissions are included in your program fee ~ Counselors attend trips with their group, if you do not wish your child to go on a trip, please do not send them to the program that day ~ Check your child's weekly newsletter for more detailed information

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
				1	2/3
				Pizza Day	
				Swim Day~ bring	
				your suit	
4 Week 8	5	6	7	8	9/10
DJ Dance Party! On site	Dorney Park (Grades 4-8)	Sesame Place (Grades 1-3)	Dorney/Sesame Rain Date	Playgrounds Close at Noon!	
	Pack a disposable lunch	Pack a disposable lunch	Pack a disposable lunch		
12	13	14	15	16	17/18
19	20	21	22	23	24/25
26	27	28	29	30	31
40	4/	40	<b>4</b> 9	30	) I

